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Officer List:

Upcoming Baronial Events:

Seneschal	 Don Christoffel d’Allaines le-Comte	 seneschal@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org
Baron	 Baron Joseph of the Red Griffin	 baron@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org
Baroness	 Baroness Bronwen Rose of Greyling	 baroness@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org
Chatelaine	 Lady Dionisia De Gesso Volpe	 chatelaine@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org 
Chamberlain	 Master Jaji (Master Qadagin-u Jajiradai)	 chamberlain@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org
Chronicler	 Mistress Lettice Peyton of Ashdowne	 chronicler@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org
Exchequer	 Master Tristan de Worrell	 exchequer@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org
Herald	 Baron Agapios Cargos	 herald@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org
Minister of A&S	 Lady Holt Kincaid	 moas@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org
Web Minister	 Mistress Lettice Peyton of Ashdowne	 web@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org
 
Minister of the Lists	 Don Jean Michel LeVode	 archery@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org
Archery Marshal	 Lord Casimir Sarkastyczny	 archery@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org
Fencing Marshal	 Baroness Cateline de Valencia	 fence@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org
Knight Marshal	 Lord Viktor	 heavy@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org
Thrown Weapons	 Lord Leonhard Schuwert	 thrown@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org
 

October 22, 2017	 Baronial Archery Championship	 Oxford, CT
October 29, 2017	 Baronial Champions Day	 Wallingford, CT
November 11, 2017	 St. Eligius Arts & Sciences	 Meriden, CT
April 21, 2018	 Balfars Challenge	 Meriden, CT


